A: S: 0 : 9 : 2 : 0 : 0 : 7 : 0 : 5 : 9 : S.E.C. Registration Number

V A N T A G E E	QUITI	ESINC		
FOR	SON L) (S)Y		
	(Comp	any's Full Name)		
		j		
(В	usiness Address: N	o. Street City / Town / Pr		
Contact Perso	n		634-4 Company Tele	
<i>Month Day</i> Fiscal Year		SEC FORM 18-A]	Month Day Annual Meeting
Dept. Requiring this Doc.		 A		Number/Section
Total No. of Stockholders		 D	Total Amount	of Borrowings Foreign
To be accomplished by SEC Personnel concerned				
File Number	······	LCU		
Document I.D.		Cashier		
STAMPS				

i

.

.

SEC FORM 18-A REPORT BY OWNER OF MORE THAN FIVE PERCENT
Check the appropriate box:
Initial Filing Amendment Item/s amended by the Filing
1. Exact Name of Registrant as Specified in its Charter: Vantage Equities, Inc.
a. <u>2703 East Tower, PSE Centre, Exchange Road, Pasig City</u> Address of Principal Offices Postal Code 1605
b. SEC Identification Number: <u>AS-0920-07059</u> c. (SEC Use Only)
Industry Classification Code
d. BIR Tax Identification Number : 002-010-620-000
2. <u>WILSON L. SY</u> Name of Reporting Person
a. <u>57 Vicente Rufino St., Corinthian Gardens, Quezon City</u> Address of Reporting Person Postal Code
Telephone Number of Reporting Person
c. <u>Filipino</u> Citizenship or Place of Organization of Reporting Person
Name, Address and Telephone Number of person authorized to receive notices and communications if reporting person is a partnership, corporation or other legal entity

.

Item 1. Security and Issuer

Name of Issuer:	Vantage Equities, Inc.
Address:	2703 East Tower, PSE Centre, Exchange Road, Pasig City
Class of Securities:	Common Shares

Item 2. Identity and Background

Name of Reporting Pers	son:	<u>Wilson L. Sy</u>
Residence	:	57 Vicente Rufino St., Corinthian Gardens, Quezon City
Citizenship	:	Filipino
Principal Occupation	:	<u>Businessman</u>

Mr. Sy, during the last five (5) years, has not been a party, more so convicted by a court of competent jurisdiction, in any criminal proceeding, neither was he a party to any civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic or foreign.

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

Mr. Sy acquired the said shares last 23 March 2012 for investment purposes and not for the purpose of, and do not have the effect of, changing or influencing the control of the Vantage Equities, Inc., nor in connection with any transaction having such purpose or effect.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

As of 23 March 2012, Mr. Sy owns 111,150,000 common shares of Vantage Equities, Inc.. This amounts to 5.28% of the 2,210,535,133 outstanding common shares Vantage Equities, Inc.

ŧ.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this Report is true, complete and accurate. This report is signed in the City of Pasig on __ March 2012.

WILSON L. SY (Signature)

MAR 3 0 2012

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this day of March 2012 affiant exhibiting to me his Taxpayer Identification No. 122-113-170.

DOG. NO. PAGE NO. BOOK NO. FRIES OF

213-2-000\ABKT\JCN\DSO

ATTY. JOEL G. CORDOLA NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. 066 COMMISSION NOTORY PUBLICE 31, 2012 PTR NO. 6010756, 1/03/2012, Q.C. IBP NO. 823224 DEC. 2, 2011, Q.C. x:\data\clients\213\corp\misc\wsy 18-a 1202260cL OF ALTORNE WNO. 25103 213-2-000\ABKT\JCN\DSO

SEC Form 18-A February 2001